Kretsmästerskap Bana B, Varpsund 2007-05-12

	Plac
	Namn
	Förening
	Grundomg
	Final
	SUMMA 
	Stdmed

	1
	Lars Wistedt
	Bålsta Ss
	333
	143
	476
	S

	2
	Robert Råsbo
	Råsbo PK
	330
	143
	473
	S

	3 
	Alf Kling
	PK Ena
	333
	136
	469
	S

	4
	Fredrik Rosengren
	USSK
	320
	146
	466
	B

	5
	Seppo Hakola
	PK Ena
	319
	141
	460
	B

	6
	Roger Björkman
	Bålsta Ss
	313
	133
	446
	

	7
	Ante Inersjö
	PK Ena
	297
	131
	428
	

	8
	Martin Råsbo
	Råsbo PK
	290
	133
	423
	

	9
	Peter Mortensen
	UHF
	292
	116
	408
	

	10
	Jan Wängelin
	UHF
	280
	121
	401
	

	11
	Arne Söderberg
	UHF
	283
	115
	398
	


Lagtävling

1.  PK Ena
949

2. UHF          855

